

CHI242-15 State Vs Jaspal Singh

PBLDA10008892015

Present: Sh.Kuldeep Singh APP for the State.

Accused Dilpreet Committed to juvenile court, Ludhiana.

Accused Jaspal and Kulwinder kaur are on bail with counsel Sh.Mohan Bagga Adv.

No PW is present. PW5 Dr.Nitin Garg absent despite bound down for today. As such, he be summoned throughailable warrants for 29.11.2018 and freshailable warrants to PW ASI Om Parkash be also issued. Remaining PWs be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order:01.11.2018

Ravinder Singh St.G-III

Next Date: 29.11.2018

Purpose:_____

(Neeraj Goyal)

JMIC/Khanna

UID-PB0365