

State vs Mandeep Singh and anr.

Chi-242-2020

Present: Sh. H.S.Kahlon, APP for the State.

None for accused Mandeep Singh.

None for accused Ajit Singh (on bail).

Bailable warrants issued to accused Mandeep Singh and Ajit Singh received back unserved as they have avoiding his service. Now they be served through non bailable warrants for 06.04.2022.

(Neeraj Goyal)

SDJM Malout.UID No.PB0365

Date of Order:21.01.2022

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)